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Standing: 2024-11-04

Tissue float bath 230 V; 50/60 Hz

Part Number: LOO307/1

Features

- Tissue float bath for stretching and drying cut tissue samples

- Temperature indication by control thermometer at the bath edge

- Temperature adjustment via rotary knob with temperature scale

- 1-point temperature controller
- Water deficiency protection
- Aluminium bath interior, black anodised

. Control thermometer with holder as standard

Working temperature min.

25°C

Technical Features
Working temperature range
Ambient temperature range
Temperature stability
Heater power max.

Power consumption max.
Current max.

Size of bath (OxH)

Overall dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight

Power supply

Power plug

LAUDA DR. R. WOBSER GMBH & CO. KG
Laudaplatz 1+ 97922 Lauda-Kénigshofen - DE

T+49(0)9343503-0
info@lauda.de + www.lauda.de
WEEE-Reg-Nr.: DE 66 4240 57

Kommanditgesellschaft: Sitz Lauda-Kanigshofen
Registergericht Mannheim - HRA 560069

Personlich haftende Gesellschafterin:
LAUDA DR. R. WOBSER Verwaltungs-GmbH
Sitz Lauda-Konigshofen

Working temperature max.

80°C

25..80°C
10...40°C

05K

0.3 kW

0.3 kW

16 A

200 x 60 mm

280 x 280 x 100 mm
2 kg

230 V; 50/60 Hz
Power cord with angled plug (CEE7/7)
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